
Poz 

KLASIK 

1 

2 

3 

STODOLÁK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

StC 

67 

19 

2 

99 

44 

36 

87 

27 

11 

5 

75 

7 

92 

66 

18 

22 

30 

10 

35 

Jezdec 

JAROSLAV MAREK 

FRANTIŠEK VOTRUBA 

MILAN KAŠPAR 

ONDŘEJ SEKÁČ 

FRANTIŠEK TUREK 

TOMÁŠ KOLÁŘ 

VLADIMÍR CHARYPAR 

LUBOŠ ŘEZNÍK ml. 

JOSEF KULAS 

OLDŘICH ŽÁK 

DAVID JIREC 

LUBOŠ ŘEZNÍK st. 

LUKÁŠ PEŠIČKA 

RADEK HOVORKA 

MIROSLAV SLIVKA 

RADEK MÁNEK 

FILIP STEHLÍK 

ŠTĚPÁN UHER 

JAKUB KVĚT 

Rok 

1984 

1964 

1988 

1998 

2003 

2007 

1998 

1992 

2006 

1983 

1975 

1970 

1988 

1970 

1995 

2003 

2001 

1994 

2002 

Klub 

PÍSEK 

POČEPICE 

RADĚTICE 

FICHTL SHOP/ZADNÍ ZBOROVICE 

HAJANY 

ČESKÉ BUDĚJOVICE 

FICHTL SHOP 

FICHTL GANG KLUČENICE 

FICHTL GANG KLUČENICE 

FICHTL GANG KLUČENICE 

FICHTL GANG KLUČENICE 

ZAHOŘANY 

FICHTL GANG KLUČENICE/OBČOV 

BOUDA/KOVÁŘOV 

KUČEŘ 

FICHTL GANG KLUČENICE 

PŘEDBOŘICE 

FICHTL GANG KLUČENICE 

Moto 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 23 

JAWA 23 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 23 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 23 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 21 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 21 

JAWA 21 

JAWA 23 

Třída 

KLASIK 

KLASIK 

KLASIK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

Kol 

14 

11 

5 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

9 

4 

4 

2 

Celk.čas 

59:11.245 

59:02.484 

28:36.494 

58:47.348 

59:27.622 

1:00:41.388 

1:00:50.743 

1:01:04.228 

1:02:15.045 

1:03:02.852 

1:00:04.084 

1:00:49.659 

1:01:28.989 

59:29.143 

1:01:30.750 

1:00:55.459 

14:56.881 

17:57.126 

8:24.581 

Dif 

3 Kol 

9 Kol 

40.274 

1:54.040 

2:03.395 

1 Kolo 

1 Kolo 

1 Kolo 

2 Kol 

2 Kol 

2 Kol 

3 Kol 

4 Kol 

7 Kol 

12 Kol 

12 Kol 

14 Kol 

V 

3 

3 

2 

2 

4 

13 

4 

2 

14 

6 

7 

3 

4 

2 

3 

4 

2 

2 

2 

N.čas 

4:09.758 

4:24.392 

3:43.826 

3:36.185 

3:41.266 

3:42.968 

3:45.351 

3:58.628 

3:52.916 

4:12.148 

4:14.017 

4:18.650 

4:14.529 

4:19.290 

4:50.314 

4:38.592 

3:47.961 

4:13.757 

4:45.820 

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze 

40.274 

Prům.rychlost 

32,659 

N.čas kola 

3:36.185 

Km/h 

33,305 

Nejlepší kolo 

99 - ONDŘEJ SEKÁČ 

Vytištěno: 2.10.2022 13:12:43 

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení  

Ředitel závodu 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licence: Autoklub 

KLUČENICKÁ ROZETA * 4.ročník 
STODOLÁK+KLASIK 

Závod 

Závod - start v 12:09:16 

Klučenice 2,000 Km 

2.10.2022 12:05 



Poz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

StC 

99 

44 

36 

87 

27 

11 

5 

67 

75 

7 

92 

66 

18 

19 

22 

2 

10 

30 

35 

Jezdec 

ONDŘEJ SEKÁČ 

FRANTIŠEK TUREK 

TOMÁŠ KOLÁŘ 

VLADIMÍR CHARYPAR 

LUBOŠ ŘEZNÍK ml. 

JOSEF KULAS 

OLDŘICH ŽÁK 

JAROSLAV MAREK 

DAVID JIREC 

LUBOŠ ŘEZNÍK st. 

LUKÁŠ PEŠIČKA 

RADEK HOVORKA 

MIROSLAV SLIVKA 

FRANTIŠEK VOTRUBA 

RADEK MÁNEK 

MILAN KAŠPAR 

ŠTĚPÁN UHER 

FILIP STEHLÍK 

JAKUB KVĚT 

Rok 

1998 

2003 

2007 

1998 

1992 

2006 

1983 

1984 

1975 

1970 

1988 

1970 

1995 

1964 

2003 

1988 

1994 

2001 

2002 

Klub 

FICHTL SHOP/ZADNÍ ZBOROVICE 

HAJANY 

ČESKÉ BUDĚJOVICE 

FICHTL SHOP 

FICHTL GANG KLUČENICE 

FICHTL GANG KLUČENICE 

FICHTL GANG KLUČENICE 

PÍSEK 

FICHTL GANG KLUČENICE 

ZAHOŘANY 

FICHTL GANG KLUČENICE/OBČOV 

BOUDA/KOVÁŘOV 

POČEPICE 

KUČEŘ 

RADĚTICE 

PŘEDBOŘICE 

FICHTL GANG KLUČENICE 

FICHTL GANG KLUČENICE 

Moto 

JAWA 23 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 23 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 23 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 21 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 50 

JAWA 23 

JAWA 21 

JAWA 21 

JAWA 23 

Třída 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

KLASIK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

KLASIK 

STODOLÁK 

KLASIK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

STODOLÁK 

Kol 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

11 

9 

5 

5 

4 

2 

Celk.čas 

58:47.348 

59:27.622 

1:00:41.388 

1:00:50.743 

1:01:04.228 

1:02:15.045 

1:03:02.852 

59:11.245 

1:00:04.084 

1:00:49.659 

1:01:28.989 

59:29.143 

1:01:30.750 

59:02.484 

1:00:55.459 

28:36.494 

1:04:18.514 

14:56.881 

8:24.581 

Dif 

40.274 

1:54.040 

2:03.395 

1 Kolo 

1 Kolo 

1 Kolo 

2 Kol 

2 Kol 

2 Kol 

2 Kol 

3 Kol 

4 Kol 

5 Kol 

7 Kol 

11 Kol 

11 Kol 

12 Kol 

14 Kol 

V 

2 

4 

13 

4 

2 

14 

6 

3 

7 

3 

4 

2 

3 

3 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

N.čas 

3:36.185 

3:41.266 

3:42.968 

3:45.351 

3:58.628 

3:52.916 

4:12.148 

4:09.758 

4:14.017 

4:18.650 

4:14.529 

4:19.290 

4:50.314 

4:24.392 

4:38.592 

3:43.826 

4:13.757 

3:47.961 

4:45.820 

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze 

40.274 

Prům.rychlost 

32,659 

N.čas kola 

3:36.185 

Km/h 

33,305 

Nejlepší kolo 

99 - ONDŘEJ SEKÁČ 

Vytištěno: 2.10.2022 13:13:49 

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení  

Ředitel závodu 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licence: Autoklub 

KLUČENICKÁ ROZETA * 4.ročník 
STODOLÁK+KLASIK 

Závod 

Závod - start v 12:09:16 

Klučenice 2,000 Km 

2.10.2022 12:05 



Kolo 

11 
12 

13 
14 
15 
16 

(27) LUBOŠ ŘEZNÍK ml. 
1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 

(11) JOSEF KULAS 
1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 

(5) OLDŘICH ŽÁK 
1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 

(67) JAROSLAV MAREK 
1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 

7 

Čas kola 

3:49.845 
3:48.714 
3:49.297 
3:49.053 
3:50.514 
3:52.018 

3:58.628 
4:08.682 
3:59.708 
4:03.578 
4:03.280 
4:02.472 
4:16.006 
4:05.887 
4:04.974 
4:06.150 
4:04.404 
4:14.649 
4:14.855 
4:21.365 

4:02.167 
4:04.137 
4:01.081 
4:03.866 
4:02.544 
3:58.414 
4:06.829 
4:07.320 
4:05.878 
4:05.676 
4:03.668 
6:09.193 
3:52.916 
3:57.957 

4:12.200 
4:13.037 
4:14.077 
4:14.343 
4:12.148 
4:12.241 
4:12.181 
4:15.245 
4:16.930 
4:16.747 
4:19.375 
4:15.470 
4:16.665 
4:19.260 

4:20.973 
4:09.758 
4:14.522 
4:10.853 
4:20.656 
4:21.436 

Dif 

+4.494 
+3.363 

+3.946 
+3.702 
+5.163 
+6.667 

+10.054 
+1.080 
+4.950 
+4.652 
+3.844 

+17.378 
+7.259 
+6.346 
+7.522 

+5.776 
+16.021 
+16.227 
+22.737 

+9.251 

+11.221 
+8.165 

+10.950 
+9.628 

+5.498 
+13.913 
+14.404 
+12.962 
+12.760 

+10.752 
+2:16.277 

+5.041 

+0.052 

+0.889 
+1.929 
+2.195 

+0.093 
+0.033 
+3.097 
+4.782 
+4.599 

+7.227 
+3.322 
+4.517 
+7.112 

+11.215 

+4.764 
+1.095 

+10.898 

+11.678 

Denní čas 

12:50:57.532 
12:54:46.246 

12:58:35.543 
13:02:24.596 
13:06:15.110 
13:10:07.128 

12:12:35.975 
12:16:34.603 

12:20:43.285 
12:24:42.993 
12:28:46.571 
12:32:49.851 
12:36:52.323 

12:41:08.329 
12:45:14.216 
12:49:19.190 
12:53:25.340 

12:57:29.744 
13:01:44.393 
13:05:59.248 
13:10:20.613 

12:12:49.784 
12:16:51.951 

12:20:56.088 
12:24:57.169 
12:29:01.035 
12:33:03.579 

12:37:01.993 
12:41:08.822 
12:45:16.142 
12:49:22.020 
12:53:27.696 

12:57:31.364 
13:03:40.557 
13:07:33.473 
13:11:31.430 

12:12:49.318 
12:17:01.518 

12:21:14.555 
12:25:28.632 
12:29:42.975 
12:33:55.123 

12:38:07.364 
12:42:19.545 
12:46:34.790 
12:50:51.720 
12:55:08.467 

12:59:27.842 
13:03:43.312 
13:07:59.977 
13:12:19.237 

12:12:42.768 
12:17:03.741 

12:21:13.499 
12:25:28.021 
12:29:38.874 
12:33:59.530 

12:38:20.966 

Kolo 

8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

13 
14 

(75) DAVID JIREC 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

14 

(7) LUBOŠ ŘEZNÍK st. 
1 

2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

(92) LUKÁŠ PEŠIČKA 
1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

10 

11 
12 
13 
14 

(66) RADEK HOVORKA 
1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 

8 
9 

Čas kola 

4:19.395 
4:19.763 
4:21.143 
4:17.878 
4:13.990 
4:15.145 
4:19.350 

4:30.700 
4:19.641 
4:18.335 
4:20.150 
4:18.324 
4:14.017 
4:22.271 
4:24.994 
4:18.791 
4:15.929 
4:17.766 
4:18.773 
4:23.252 

4:19.561 
4:18.650 
4:20.801 
4:28.831 
4:20.356 
4:24.797 
4:21.663 
4:21.967 
4:26.446 
4:36.896 
4:26.164 
4:23.672 
4:23.068 

5:07.454 
4:30.931 
4:14.529 
4:33.006 
4:18.166 
4:23.537 
4:24.742 
4:23.386 
4:22.152 
4:24.379 
4:21.469 
4:23.690 
4:19.008 

4:19.290 
5:04.999 
4:36.747 
4:29.428 
4:35.580 
4:39.798 
5:03.586 
4:42.649 

Dif 

+9.637 
+10.005 
+11.385 
+8.120 
+4.232 

+5.387 
+9.592 

+16.683 
+5.624 
+4.318 

+6.133 
+4.307 

+8.254 

+10.977 
+4.774 
+1.912 
+3.749 
+4.756 

+9.235 

+0.911 

+2.151 
+10.181 

+1.706 
+6.147 
+3.013 
+3.317 

+7.796 
+18.246 
+7.514 
+5.022 
+4.418 

+52.925 

+16.402 

+18.477 
+3.637 

+9.008 
+10.213 
+8.857 
+7.623 

+9.850 
+6.940 
+9.161 
+4.479 

+45.709 

+17.457 
+10.138 
+16.290 
+20.508 

+44.296 
+23.359 

Denní čas 

12:42:40.361 
12:47:00.124 
12:51:21.267 
12:55:39.145 
12:59:53.135 

13:04:08.280 
13:08:27.630 

12:12:57.526 
12:17:28.226 
12:21:47.867 
12:26:06.202 

12:30:26.352 
12:34:44.676 
12:38:58.693 
12:43:20.964 

12:47:45.958 
12:52:04.749 
12:56:20.678 
13:00:38.444 
13:04:57.217 

13:09:20.469 

12:12:53.172 

12:17:12.733 
12:21:31.383 
12:25:52.184 
12:30:21.015 

12:34:41.371 
12:39:06.168 
12:43:27.831 
12:47:49.798 

12:52:16.244 
12:56:53.140 
13:01:19.304 
13:05:42.976 
13:10:06.044 

12:12:58.925 
12:18:06.379 

12:22:37.310 
12:26:51.839 
12:31:24.845 
12:35:43.011 

12:40:06.548 
12:44:31.290 
12:48:54.676 
12:53:16.828 

12:57:41.207 
13:02:02.676 
13:06:26.366 
13:10:45.374 

12:12:51.545 
12:17:10.835 
12:22:15.834 

12:26:52.581 
12:31:22.009 
12:35:57.589 
12:40:37.387 

12:45:40.973 
12:50:23.622 

Kolo 

(99) ONDŘEJ SEKÁČ 
1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

10 

11 
12 
13 
14 

15 
16 

(44) FRANTIŠEK TUREK 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

14 
15 
16 

(36) TOMÁŠ KOLÁŘ 
1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9 
10 
11 
12 

13 
14 
15 
16 

(87) VLADIMÍR CHARYPAR 
1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8 
9 

10 

Čas kola 

3:36.185 
3:37.247 
3:42.730 
3:41.264 
3:40.711 
3:42.955 
3:42.515 
3:42.096 
3:43.730 
3:51.598 
3:45.329 
3:42.208 
3:44.886 
3:43.772 
3:47.508 

3:43.890 
3:42.971 
3:41.266 
3:44.515 
3:48.598 
3:44.223 
3:46.706 
3:48.577 
3:45.424 
3:42.507 
3:44.179 
3:48.319 
3:44.954 
3:44.669 
3:45.629 

3:47.203 
3:50.136 
3:49.862 
3:53.764 
3:51.498 
3:48.526 
3:45.628 
3:58.021 
3:54.186 
3:47.718 
3:45.648 
3:42.968 
3:46.518 
3:46.210 
3:55.463 

3:46.292 
3:47.224 
3:45.351 
3:46.187 
3:46.304 
4:09.152 
3:47.723 
3:55.351 
3:51.840 

Dif 

+1.062 
+6.545 
+5.079 
+4.526 

+6.770 
+6.330 
+5.911 
+7.545 

+15.413 
+9.144 
+6.023 
+8.701 

+7.587 
+11.323 

+2.624 
+1.705 

+3.249 

+7.332 
+2.957 
+5.440 
+7.311 

+4.158 
+1.241 
+2.913 
+7.053 

+3.688 
+3.403 
+4.363 

+4.235 
+7.168 

+6.894 
+10.796 
+8.530 
+5.558 
+2.660 

+15.053 
+11.218 
+4.750 
+2.680 

+3.550 
+3.242 

+12.495 

+0.941 

+1.873 

+0.836 
+0.953 

+23.801 

+2.372 
+10.000 
+6.489 

Denní čas 

12:12:18.999 

12:15:55.184 
12:19:32.431 
12:23:15.161 
12:26:56.425 
12:30:37.136 

12:34:20.091 
12:38:02.606 
12:41:44.702 
12:45:28.432 

12:49:20.030 
12:53:05.359 
12:56:47.567 
13:00:32.453 

13:04:16.225 
13:08:03.733 

12:12:27.580 
12:16:11.470 
12:19:54.441 
12:23:35.707 
12:27:20.222 

12:31:08.820 
12:34:53.043 
12:38:39.749 
12:42:28.326 

12:46:13.750 
12:49:56.257 
12:53:40.436 
12:57:28.755 

13:01:13.709 
13:04:58.378 
13:08:44.007 

12:12:34.424 
12:16:21.627 
12:20:11.763 

12:24:01.625 
12:27:55.389 
12:31:46.887 
12:35:35.413 
12:39:21.041 

12:43:19.062 
12:47:13.248 
12:51:00.966 
12:54:46.614 

12:58:29.582 
13:02:16.100 
13:06:02.310 
13:09:57.773 

12:12:32.263 
12:16:18.555 

12:20:05.779 
12:23:51.130 
12:27:37.317 
12:31:23.621 
12:35:32.773 

12:39:20.496 
12:43:15.847 
12:47:07.687 

Vytištěno: 2.10.2022 13:14:11 

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení  

Ředitel závodu 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licence: Autoklub 

KLUČENICKÁ ROZETA * 4.ročník 
STODOLÁK+KLASIK 

Závod 

Závod - start v 12:09:16 

Klučenice 2,000 Km 

2.10.2022 12:05 

Stránka 1/2 



Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo 

10 
11 
12 

13 

(18) MIROSLAV SLIVKA 
1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

10 

11 
12 

(19) FRANTIŠEK VOTRUBA 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(22) RADEK MÁNEK 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 

9 

(2) MILAN KAŠPAR 
1 
2 

3 
4 
5 

(10) ŠTĚPÁN UHER 
1 
2 
3 

4 
5 

(30) FILIP STEHLÍK 

1 
2 
3 
4 

(35) JAKUB KVĚT 
1 
2 

Čas kola 

4:35.880 
4:36.956 
4:30.785 
4:38.285 

4:58.696 
4:50.314 
4:54.630 
5:09.286 
4:57.676 
4:52.733 
5:02.182 
5:07.738 
7:40.654 
4:55.333 
4:52.583 

4:27.264 
4:24.392 
4:25.967 
8:04.660 
7:26.060 
5:09.220 
6:42.329 
4:47.286 
4:44.295 
5:01.236 

4:42.281 
4:39.969 
4:38.592 
4:39.739 
7:04.807 
4:53.089 
4:39.844 

21:39.447 

3:43.826 
4:23.434 

13:23.103 
3:52.606 

4:13.757 
5:01.315 
5:08.122 

46:21.388 

3:47.961 
3:50.755 
4:02.842 

4:45.820 

Dif 

+16.590 
+17.666 
+11.495 

+18.995 

+8.382 

+4.316 
+18.972 
+7.362 

+2.419 
+11.868 
+17.424 

+2:50.340 

+5.019 
+2.269 

+2.872 

+1.575 
+3:40.268 

+3:01.668 
+44.828 

+2:17.937 
+22.894 

+19.903 
+36.844 

+3.689 
+1.377 

+1.147 
+2:26.215 

+14.497 
+1.252 

+17:00.855 

+39.608 
+9:39.277 

+8.780 

+47.558 

+54.365 
+42:07.631 

+2.794 
+14.881 

Denní čas 

12:54:59.502 
12:59:36.458 
13:04:07.243 

13:08:45.528 

12:13:25.310 
12:18:24.006 

12:23:14.320 
12:28:08.950 
12:33:18.236 
12:38:15.912 

12:43:08.645 
12:48:10.827 
12:53:18.565 
13:00:59.219 

13:05:54.552 
13:10:47.135 

12:13:06.160 
12:17:33.424 
12:21:57.816 
12:26:23.783 
12:34:28.443 

12:41:54.503 
12:47:03.723 
12:53:46.052 
12:58:33.338 

13:03:17.633 
13:08:18.869 

12:13:14.076 
12:17:56.357 
12:22:36.326 
12:27:14.918 

12:31:54.657 
12:38:59.464 
12:43:52.553 
12:48:32.397 

13:10:11.844 

12:12:29.910 
12:16:13.736 

12:20:37.170 
12:34:00.273 
12:37:52.879 

12:12:50.317 
12:17:04.074 
12:22:05.389 

12:27:13.511 
13:13:34.899 

12:12:31.708 
12:16:19.669 
12:20:10.424 
12:24:13.266 

12:12:55.146 
12:17:40.966 

Vytištěno: 2.10.2022 13:14:11 

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení  

Ředitel závodu 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licence: Autoklub 

KLUČENICKÁ ROZETA * 4.ročník 
STODOLÁK+KLASIK 

Závod 

Závod - start v 12:09:16 

Klučenice 2,000 Km 

2.10.2022 12:05 
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